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Approved Vendor List

CATERING

COFFEE BAR SERVICE

Cocktails Catering: (407) 446-2878 | www.cocktailscatering.com | Ig: @cocktails_catering

John Michael Catering: (407) 894-6671 | www.johnmichaelevents.com | Ig:@jmeorlando

Table Top Catering : (407) 710-8671 | www.tabletopcatering.com | Ig:@tabletop.catering

The Saucy Spoon : (321) 443-6263 | Ig: @thesaucyspoon

Done Wright Culinary Service : (631) 449-1367 | www.donewrightculinary.com | Ig: @done.wright_

VBEE’S COFFEE HIVE :  IG : @vbeescoffeehive

Intimate - Inclusive - Package Vendors 

Forever Begins Here

Imagine - Package Vendors 



BARTENDING

VIDEOGRAPHY

CONTENT CREATION

COORDINATION & DESIGN

Bottoms Up Bar Co. :  (321) 355-2537 | www.bottomsupbarco.com | Ig: @bottomsupbarco

Seashell Studios : (657) 554-3386 | www.seashellstudios.net  | Ig: @Seashell_weddings

Tot Tier Content : Ig: @Tot_tiercontent

Unplugged Bride : Ig @Unpluggedbride

Jen Content Creator : Ig:@jencontentcreator

For the Love of Events :  (407) 334-0078 | www.fortheloveofeventsfl.com | Ig: @fortheloveofevents

Southern Touch Design :  (407) 709-0187 | Ig: @Southerntouchdesign

Radiant Events Design:  (321) 701-5608 | www.radianteventsdesign.com | Ig: @radianteventsdesign
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John Michael Catering :  (407) 894-6671 | www.johnmichaelevents.com | Ig: @jmeorlando

Sip Happens Bartending :  Ig: @chris_siphappens

PHOTOGRAPHY

Castaldo Studio:  (407) 347-8926 | www.castaldostudio.com  | Ig: @Castaldostudio_weddings

Anderson Marques: (978) 967-0306 | www.andersonmarquesphotography.com | Ig:@andersonmarquesphotography

Amanda Michelle : (407) 910-9063 | www.amandamichellephoto.com  | Ig: @amandamichelle.photo

Bouquet Photography : info@bouquet.photography | www.bouquet.photography.com | Ig: @yourbouquet.photography

Jennifer Holly : www.jenniferholly.com  | Ig: @Jenniferhollyphoto

Passenger Production : www.passengerprod.com  | Ig: @passengerproductions

Alexis Stuart : www.lextakepix.com  | Ig: @Lex.takepix

Sterling Photography : (407) 894-1111 | www.Sterlingphotography.com | Ig: @sterlingphotographyint

Snap Out Loud : (407) 963-4580 | www.snapoutloud.com  | Ig: @snapoutloudcom



RENTALS

OFFICIANT

HAIR & MAKEUP

FLORALS

Go to Events Rentals : (407) 590-2828 | www.gotoeventrentals.com | Ig: @gotoeventrentals

Under One Tent : (863) 225-0921 | www.underonetentevents.com  | Ig:@underonetentevents

A Chair Affair : (386) 479-4308 | www.chairaffairrentals.com | Ig: @achairaffair

Signature Event Rentals: (689) 287-8005 | www.signatureeventrentals.com | Ig: @signature.event.rentals

Hnc Party Rentals : (407) 209-4319 | Ig: @Hnc_party_rentals_llc

Atlas Event Rental: (407) 316-2715 | www.atlaseventrental.com | Ig: @atlaseventrental

I Marry Couples : (407) 619-0173 | www.imarrycouples.com | Ig: @Imarrycouples

Ceremony by Crystal : (813) 293-6211 | www.ceremonybycrystal.com | Ig: @Ceremonybycrystal

Erick Morales : Email: Ejmmorales@hotmail.com

Keith Carson Weddings : (352) 541-1332 | www.keithcarsonweddings.com | Ig: @keithcarsonweddings

Peg Prikosovich : (407) 756-5116 | officiantpeg@mail.com

Awe Glammed Up : (407) 600-1868 | www.aweglammedup.com | Ig: @aweglammedup

Apg Beauty :  www.apgbeauty.com | Ig: @Apg.beauty

House of Sheen Glam: (407) 513-2635 | www.houseofsheenglamteam.com | Ig: @houseofsheen_glamteam

Faces By Shannon : (407) 394-5383 | www.facesbyshannon.com | Ig: @facesbyshannon_beauty

Kristy’s Artistry Design Team : (407) 766-3335 | www.kristysartistry.com | Ig: @kristysartistrydesignteam

Alyssa Maldonado Design : (407) 863-1180 | www.alysamaidonadodesign.com | Ig: @alyssamaldonadodesign

Jf Events & Flowers : (407) 785-5533 | www.eventsbyjf.com | Ig: @eventsbyjf

So Crafty (Faux Florals) : www.socraftydesigns.com | Ig: @So.crafty_

Sweet Juliet Designs : (321) 225-6444 | www.sweetjulietdesigns.com | Ig: @Sweetjulietdesigns

Faux Real Orlando : (407) 653-5397 | www.orlando.fauxrealflowers.com | Ig: @Fauxreal_orlando

Lee Forrest Design : (407) 894-1111 | www.leeforrestdesign.com | Ig: @leeforrestdesign

Atmospheres Floral : (407) 592-5511 | www.atmospheresfloral.com | Ig: @atmospheresfloral
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Djs

LIVE WEDDING PAINTING

Our Dj Rocks : (407) 509-9786 | www.ourdjrocks.com | Ig: @ourdjrocks

Dj Danny Garcia : (321) 209-6221 | www.djdannygarcia.com | Ig: @djdannygarcia

I Rock Your Party : (407) 929-8877 | www.irockyourparty.com | Ig: @irockyourparty

Xclusive Deejays: (407) 914-9125 | www.xclusivedeejays.com  | Ig: @xclusivedeejays

Power Entertainment : (407) 948-8333 | www.orlandodjservice.com | Ig: @stevepowerdj

Junction 88 Productions : (407) 293-2728 | www.junction88.com | Ig: @junction_88

Katie Collins: linktr.ee/katiecollinspaintings | Ig: @ Katiecollinspaintings
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BRIDAL STYLE

Theory Bridal Lounge : (407) 219-4529 | www.theorybridalhouse.com | Ig: @theorybridalhouse

Alyssa Monique Bridal : hello@alyssamonique.com | www.alyssamonique.com | Ig: @alyssamoniquebridal

Luxury Tux : (407) 797-3257 | www.luxurytux.com | Ig: @luxurytuxorlando

Forever Begins Here



Eclectique Productions : (407) 451-0029 | www.eclectiqueproductions.com 

Professional Harpist : (407) 239-1330 | www.orlandoharpist.com  | Ig: @orlandoharpist

Sax The Vibe : Linktr.ee/Outthought | Ig: @saxthevibe
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LIVE MUSIC

CAKE

PHOTOBOOTH

TRANSPORTATION

Scotchie’s Custom Cakes : (407) 622-2410 | www.scotchiescakes.com | Ig: @scotchiescustomcakes

Sugar Divas Cakery : (407) 745-5594 | www.sugardivascakery.com | Ig: @sugardivascakery

The Naked Cupcake : (407) 308-5736 | www.thenakedcupcakeorlando.com | Ig: @thenakedcupcakeorlando

Photobooth : (407) 401-4521 | www.sugarpopproductions.com | Ig: @sugarpopphotobooths

VIP Wedding Transportation : (407) 601-7766 | www.vipweddingtransportation.com | Ig: @vipweddingtransportation
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